A L L I A N C E  P A R T S
E N G I N E / E X H A U S T I S S U E D  2 0 0 4
Alliance All-Makes
Heavy-Duty Belt Tensioners
Backed by a one-year, unlimited mileage warranty, Alliance
Heavy-Duty Tensioners offer unsurpassed damping for
optimum belt tension, consistent drive alignment, and long
belt life.

against corrosion. They are a longer lasting
alternative to plain steel parts.
PART NUMBER FORMAT
Legend
CS1 Curved Stack, I.D.
CS2 Curved Stack, O.D.
MS2 Mitered Stack, O.D.
S2 Straight Stack, O.D., O.D.
EL90 90-Degree Elbow
EL45 45-Degreee Elbow
EL67 67-Degree Elbow
“C” at end of part number means chrome-plated.
“A” at end of part number means aluminized.
Example
“ABP/N49-50CS160C”
ABP = Alliance Brand Products
N49 = Engine and Exhaust
50 = 5” Diameter
CS1 = Curved Stack, I.D.
60 = 60” Length
C = Chrome-Plated
POPULAR PART NUMBERS
Part Number Description
ABP/N49-50CS224A 4" Curved Stack, Aluminized,
O.D., 24" Long
ABP/N49-40CS248C 4" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, O.D., 48" Long
ABP/N49-40CS260C 4" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, O.D., 60" Long
ABP/N49-50CS248A 5" Curved Stack, Aluminized,
O.D., 48" Long
ABP/N49-50CS136C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, I.D., 36" Long
ABP/N49-50CS148C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, I.D., 48" Long
ABP/N49-50CS160C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, I.D., 60" Long
ABP/N49-50CS172C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, I.D., 72" Long
ABP/N49-50CS184C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, I.D., 84" Long
ABP/N49-50CS196C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, I.D., 96" Long
ABP/N49-50CS218C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, O.D., 18" Long
ABP/N49-50CS224C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, O.D., 24" Long
ABP/N49-50CS236C 5" Curved Stack, Chrome
Plated, O.D., 36"
A L L I A N C E  P A R T S
E N G I N E / E X H A U S T I S S U E D  2 0 0 4
PSM187(7/04PI)
RELATED BUYS
• Mufflers
• Exhaust Clamps
• Rain Caps
• Alliance Exhaust Elbows
• Alliance Stainless Steel and Alliance
Chrome Parts
THE EXHAUST PARTS
PRODUCT LINE INCLUDES
• Straight Stacks, O.D. sized, chrome-plated
(4" and 5" outer diameter. 18", 24", 36", 48",